

20 MISC DJ 774/24
COMP-PUSHPENDER KR Vs. RAHUL KR

21/02/2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.
One of the Stenos is on leave today.

Parcha

Present: None.

Complete file is stated to be in CA Branch.

Be awaited for the file.

Put up with file on 04.04.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
21.02.2025