

18 MISC DJ 774/24
COMP-PUSHPENDER KR Vs. RAHUL KR

04.04.2025

Present: None for parties.

Award amount not yet deposited. Petitioner has not furnished bank details on record.

Let Court notice be issued to petitioner and insurance company on filing of PF for **07.05.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04.04.2025